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TEAM OVERALL RES ULTs

POSITION COUNTRY SLALOM  TRICKS JUMP TOTAL
1 U.s8.a. 4325.58 2375.95 2967.87 B269.40
2 AUSTRALIA 2781.01 2414.36 2648.9] 7844 .28
3 GREAT BRITATN  2877.05 2132.26 26B1.69 7691.00
4 CANADA 2665.60 2572.15 £343.28 7581.03
5 U.5.5.R. ©2445.02 2565.72 2110.78 7121.52
& * FRANCE 2721.03 2240.15 2139_ 27 7100.45
7. SWEDEN 2700.35 1545.08 2009.74 6255.17"
g ITALY 2458.08 1351.00 2107.87 5916.90
9 AUSTRIA 2458.80 1094.87 2170.09 5723.76

10 MEXTICO 2120.77 179s._00 1553.90 s470.67 g
11 CHINA 1762.88 1676.62 1461.51 4901.01
12 VEHEZUELRD 1854.86 1050.80 1578.75 4484.41
13 SPAIN 2065.58  925.00 1401.11 4391.69
14 DENMARE 1983.18 1027.49 133533 4345.90
15 SWITZERLAND 2516.39  818.58 g20.3p 4255 _27
16 BELGIUM 2459,.01 953.00 373.26 3785.37
17 NEW ZEALAND 1451.80 485.00 997.9; 2954.01
18 HOLLAND 1401.64  570.00 9g3.79 2935.43
19 ZIMBLBWE 1183.74  ©51.30 1003.g0 2838.64
20 NHORWAY 1402.08  403.81 805.02 2610.91
21 WEST GERMANY 1573.77.  446.00 515.39 2535.09
22 ARGENTINA 1016.33  962.00 431.9s 2410.14°
23 COLOMBIA 1459.01 295.00 851.81 2405.82
24 JAPAN 965.58  549.00 824.51 1939 _09
25 IRELAND 672.13  390.00 @&874.ég 1936.79
26 GREECE T745_.90 306.00 435 _ 82 1547 .72
27 YUGOSLAVIA 655.74 271.00 437.33 1364.07
23 BRAZIL 980.84 372.5p 0.00 1353.14
29 BERMUDA 557.38 215.00 0.00 772.38
10 CHINESE TAIPET  508.30 179.00 B.36 695_5¢
31 ISRAEL 0.00 0.00 637.88 &37._88
az LUXEMBOURG 24.59 156.00  61.28 241.87
33 HONG KONG 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
34 C‘ZECHEJSLOVAKIR 0.00 0.00 Q.00 Q.00
35 TEAM 7T ~ 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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MENS OVERALL RESULTS

NAME

Sammy DUVALIL
Mike NEVILLE
Carl ROBERGE
Patrice MARTIN
Eregq LLEWELLYHM

© Mike HAZELWOOD MBE

Geoff CARRINGTOHN
Bruce HEVILLE
bndrea RILESSI
Pierre CARMIN
Andy MAPPLE
Glen THURLOW
Jaret LLEWELLYHN
Mike HARTMANN
Gilles CAMBRAY
Stanislav KORNEV
Patrizio BUZZOTTR
Victor MENENDEZ
Brett HODGEINS
Magnus JONSS0N
Peter BRANDINGER
Franz OBERLEITNEER
Dieter KUHN
Juan-Antonio ALVARER
Steffen WILD
Ard VAN BERGEN
Jean-Eric FREUDIGER
Francis KQOT
Ricardo VAZQUEZ
Tao WANG
George KOLETSO0S
Grant COYLE
Havier MILL
Guillermo BERTOTTO
Stephen COCKERAM
Ywvon LEGALL
Barry GALVIN
Matjaz MUSIC
Alfonso GIL
Pieter SLOT
Eric PREGEL
Steen SORENSEN
Andres GUDINO
Jean FRATRCCT
Tngar PEDERSEMN
Kaji KENICHI
Michael WIMMER
Christian SWOBDODA
P i

ergugs

C{tn?n (LK) Lid. Cﬁ'[*?“.“?t’i*‘f; banar Road, Walington, Sucrey SKAG6 04

24
13
26
58
a7
4
14
15
T2
59
&
17
38
39
&0
110
149
B2
g
1400
ag
18
20
51
64
(213
104
30
87
47
137
a9
94
10
88
Bl
o9
118
97
a7
=121
136
84
114
93
749
23
22

Ush
AUS
UsA
FRA
CAN
GBR
AUS
AlDS
ITA
FEA
GBR
aus

FRA
URs
ITn
MEX
GER
SHE
SWE
AUT
ADT
COL
FRG
HOL
SUI
BEL

CHN
GRE
NZL
ESP
ARG
MAL
FRA
IRL
YUG
ESP
HOTL.
ESP
DEN
MEX
Ven
NOR
Jap
ALIT
AUT

jiééf 5{1{51\_H

SLALOM

890954
934.43
934.43
B52.46
918._03
926.23
844.26
926.23
770.49
934.43

1000.00
918.03
836.07
745.90
745.90
745.90
672.13
893.44
860.66
745.90
827.87
745.90
795.08
844.26
745.90
852.46
737.70
721.31

- 500.00
532._79
745.90
745 .90
672.13
524.59
745.90
901.64
663.93
655.74
561.48
54918
631.15
639.34
590.16
647 .54
655,74
557.38

8.20
24.59

-

Calcg

TRICKES

JUMP

TOTAL

Bl4.00 1000.00 2723.84

946.00
B53.00
1000 .00
Q27 .00
653.00
702.00
&60.00
632 .00
626.00
643 .00
419 _00
784.00
518.00
294.00
3332.00
719.00
478.00
319.00
455.00
528_00
298.00
348.00
295.00
446.00
295.00
382.00
490.00
59% .00
528.00
30&.00
266_00
282.00
455.00
199.00
250.00
267.00
271.00
267.00
215,00
310.00Q
283.00
1B85.00
203.00

90.00
190.00
341.00
335.00

818.94
871.87
799 .44
T96 .66
938.72
902 .51
846.80
935.93
713.09
612.81
807.80
431.75
735.38
626.74
632.31
504.18
493.04
674.09
649.03
465.18
760.45
660.17
651.81
515.32
490.25
498.61
373.26
476,32
512_53
495.82
526.46
554.32
431.75
470.75
225.63
A3T .33
437.33
495 @2
473.54
350.97
359.33
498.61
367.69
IeT .69
203.34
454 .04
373.26

2699 .37
2659 .30
2651.30
2641.69
2517.95
2448.77
2433.03

233842

2273.52
2260.81
2144.83
2051._82
1999 .28
1966. 64
1911.21
1895.31
1864 48
1853.75
1849.93
1821.05
1804.35
1803.25
1791.07
1707.22
1637.71
1618.31
1584.57
1575.32
1573.32

1547.72.

1538.36
1508.45
1421 .34
1415.65
1377.27
136B.26
1364 .07
1324.30
1297.72
1292.12
1281.67
127377
1218.23
1113_43
950.72
803_24
132 .85
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POSITION HMAME

1 Bob LA POINT

2 Andy MAPPLE

3 Mike NEVILLE

’ Michael KJELLANDER

5 John BATTLEDAY

) * Carl ROBERGE

T Kris LA POINT

8 Bruce HEVILLE

9 Glen THURLOW

10 Mike HAZELWOOD MEE

11 Marco BETTOSINI

12 Kregq LLEWELLYHN

13 Pierre CARMIMN

14 Clint STADLERIR

15 Marcos FIGUEIREDO
Sammy DUVALL

17 Twvon LEGALL

18 Victor MENENDEZ

19 Chris SWRNN

20 Breft HODGEINS
Yves KRUZIC

22 Patrice MARTIN
Ard VAN BERGEN

24 Geoff CARRINGTON
Juan-Antonio ALVAREZ

26 Jaret LLEWELLYHN

27 Peter BRANDINGER
Max REULEIN

29 Chris DE SMET

30 Alberto CAVANNA

31 Dieter KUHM

32 Mats DRHLBERG

33 Andrea ALESST

34 Wolfi PREGEL

35 Steffen WILD
Stephen COCKERAM
Stanislav EOBNEYV
Gilles CAMBRLY
Mike HARTMANN
Franz OBERLEITHER
Grant COYLE
Magnus JONSSON
George KOLETSOS

g4 Jean-Eric FREUDIGER

45 Francis KOOT

46 Patrizio BUZZOTTA
Xavier MILL

48
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MENS SLALOM FINAL ROUND (START SPEED 16 m}

Barry G%L?TN

124
&
13
103
a8
26
126
15
12
4
107
37
59
31
35
24
&6l
g2
130
g
106
58
&6
14
51
38
98
65
32
74
20
102
72
a5
64
a8
110
=0
39
18
a9
100
137
104
30
149
94
&4

Kt craan

rgqusson

Osn*
GER
AUS
SWE
GBR
Usa
Usa*
AUS
AUS
GER
SUT
CRN
FRA
BETL
BRZ
Usa
FRA

usa*
GER
sS0I1

HOL
AUS

SWE
FRG
BEL
ITa
agr
SWE
ITA
ESP
FRG
HZL
URs

CAN
AT
NZL
SWE
GRE
Si1
BEL
ITh
ESP
TRI.

ROUND 1
SCORE
S8.50
61.00
57.00
57.00
58.00
56.50
57.00
56.50
56.00
56.50
56.00
56.00
57.00
56.00
55.50
55.50
55.00
54.50
54.00
52.50
52.50
52.00
52._00
51.50
51.50
51.00
50.50
50.50
50.00
49_50
48 .50
47 .50
47 .00
46.50
45.50
45.50
45_50
45.50
4550
45.50
45.50
45_50
A5_50
45 _00
44 .00
A1 _00
41.00
40.50

IFANYONE CAN

Caﬂﬂn(UKHIJG_CHﬁOﬂJ40u5e,hﬂaﬁofﬁﬂad_vuahkgﬂﬂﬂ_S&Kﬁ&y

ROUND 2 TOTAL COMBINEE
BUOYS/ROPE SCORE

2.00 10.75 &2.00 120.50

3.00 11.25 S7.00 118.00 1000.00
3.00 11.25 57.00 114.00 934.43
3.00 11.25 57.00 114.00_ 934.43
2.00 11.25 SA.00 114.00 950.82
3.00 11.25 57.00 113.50 934.43
1.50 11.25 55.50 112.50 934.43
1.50 11.25 55.50 112.00 926.23
1.50 11.25 55.50 111.50 918.03 _
4.50 12.00 52.50 109.00 926.23
4.50 12.00 52.50 108.50 918.03
1.50 1Z.00 49.50 105.50 915.03
2.50 13.00 44.50 101.50 934.43
1.50 13.00 43.50 99.50 918.03
0.00 0.00 0.00 55.50 ©909.84
0.00 0.00 0.00 55.50 909.84
0.00 0.00 0.00 55.00 901.64
0.00 0.00 0.00 54.50 893.44
0.00 0.00 0.00 54.00 8B5.25
0.00 0.00 0.00 52.50 860.66
0.00 0.00 ., 0.00 52.50 860.66
0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 852.46
0.00 0.00 0.00 52.00 85246
0.00 0.00 D0.00. 51.50 B844.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 51.50 844.26
0.00 0.00 0.00 51.00 836.07
0.00 0.00 0.00 50.50 827.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 50.50 827.87
0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 819.67
0.00 0.00 0.00 49.50 811.48
0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 795.08
0.00 0.00 0.00 47.50 778.69
0.00 0.00 0.00 47.00 770.49
0.00 0.00 0.00 46.50 762.30
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745_90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
Q.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745 .90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.50 745.90
0.00 0.00 0.00 45.00 737.70
0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 721.31
0.00 0.00 .00 41.00 6&72.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 41.00 &72.13
0.00 0.00 0.00 40.50 &63.93
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POSITION NAME
1 Patrice MARTIN
2 Mike NEVILLE
3 * Tory BRGGIANO
4 Kreg LLEWELLYHN
5 Carl ROBERGE
G Jaret LLEWELLYM
7  John BATTLEDAY
g - Sammy DUVALIL
9 Al exander MINEMNOEK
10 Geoff CARRINGTON
11 Patrizio BUZZOTTA
12 Jorge FONT
13 Bruce NEVILLE
14 Mike HAZELWOOD MBE
15 Andy MRPFLE
i6 Aymeric BENET
17 Andrea ALESST
18 Pilerrc CARMIN
19 Ricardo VAZQUEZ
20  Cory PICEOS
21 Gilles CRAMBRAY
22 Stanislav EORNEV
23 Feter BRANDINGER
i Tao WANG
25 Dmitrii YASEEVITCH
26 Mike HARTMANN
27 Larry GISLER
28 Francis KOOT
29 Victor MENENDEZ
30 Guillermo BERTOTTOC
3L Clint STADLBAUR
32 Magnus JOHSSO0N
i3 Steffaen WILD
34 Zhang JUNH
35 Glen THURLOW
3G Larz ARP-HANSEN
37 Jean—-Eric FREUDIGER
g Dieter EKUIN
EL Michasl WIMMER
40 Christian SWOBODA
41 Wolfi PREGEL
42 Brett HODGEINS
43 Eric PREGEL
44 George KOLETS0S
45 Franz OBERELEITHNER
46 Juan-Antonio ALVAREY

48

& ;
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Chief Judde - ‘ergusson

MENS TRICKS FINAL ROUND
ROUND 1 ROUND 2

Ard VAN BERGEH
Steen S RENSEN

oI

13
132
37
26
38
a8
24
112
14
149
86
15
4
=
134
72
5%
a7
28
&0
110
98
47
108
39
11
3n
a2
10
31
100
B
45
12
55
104
20
23
22
95
9
96
137
158
51
65

SCORE

58 FRA 10000
AUS 9140
ush* 9220
CAN 8590
Ush 8030
CAN 7840
GER 7850
Usa 2890
URS 7100
AUS 7020
ITh 7190
HMEX 7190
LUs 6500
GEBR 6530
GEBR 6480
FRA* 6420
ITh 6320
FRA 6260
MEX 5940
Ush 5980
FRA 5940
Uurs 5330
SWE 5280
CHN 5280
URs 5150
CaN 5180
ARG 4970
BEL 4900
MEX 4780
ARG 4650
BEL 4&30
SWE A550
FRG 4460
CHHN 4370
BUs 4190
DEM 4120
SUIL 3820
AUT 3480
agy 3410
AT 3350
ESF 3330
GRR 3190
ESP 3100
GRE 3060
auT 2980
COL 2950
HOL 2950
DEN 2830

136

Calculator - Deanna George

SCORE
9810
9460
8820
9270
8530
7530
7240
8140
7740
6970
6160
6080

o
w
i
o

e e R e i R e I e I i [ e [ o [ o I s Y I T i T e TR i T e T T e s T o IO e T T e e e T TR i O e O e o O e O o O

TOTAL COMEINEE

19310

18600-

18040
17860
16560
15370
15090
15030
14840
13990
13350
13270
13010
6530
6480
6420
6320
6260
5930
5980
5940
5330
S2B0
5280
5190
5180
4970
4300
A4T8B0
4650
4630
4550
4460
4370
4190
4120
3820
3480
3410
3350
3330
ERR=10]
3100
3060
2980
2950
2950
2830

1000.
946.
922.

-00

927

853.
784
785.
B814.
774.
T2
719.
719.
660.
653.
648.
642.
.00
626.
5949,
598.
.00
533.
528.
.00
519.
518.
497.
490.
478.
465.
.00
455,
446.
437.
419,
412.
.00
348.
341.
335,
333.
319.
310.
306.
298.
295.
295
283.

632

594

528

463

382

o0
oo
oo

ao
0o
00
00
Qo
Qg
oo
ao
oo
00
0o
00

iy
0a
00

§4]
00

oo
oo
oo
00
00
aa

oo
00
an
ao
00

a0
G0
o0
00
00
a0
0o
00
00
0o
00
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MENS JUMP FINAL ROUND

' WORLD WATERSKI CHAMPIONSHIPSLWY >

POSITION HAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL COMBINEE
SCORE  SCORE
1 Sammy DUVALL 24 USAR  57.4 60.9 118.3 1000.00
3 Mike HAZELWOOD MEE 4 GBR 56.7 58.7 115.4 0938.72
3 Geoff CARRINGTON 14 AUS 56.3 57.4 113.7 902.51
4 Carl ROBERGE 26 USA  56.3 54.6 110.9 871.87
5 Andrea ALESSI - 72 ITA 52.2 58.6 110.8 935,93
&  -Bruce NEVILLE 15 AUS 54.7 55.4 110.1 846.80
=, 3 Mike NEVILLE 13 RBUs  52.7 S4.4 107.1 818.94
EE B Patrice MARTIN 58 FRA  51.1. 53.7 104.8 799.44
5= 9 Kreg LLEWELLYN _ 37 CAN  50.8 53.6 104.4  796.66
0 10  Franz OBERLEITNER 18 AUT 51.7 52.3 104.0 760.45 3
O 11 Mike HARTMANN 39 CAN  S0.8 51.4 102.2 735.38
§§ 12  Glen THURLOW 12 AUS  54.0 0.0 54.0 807.80
13  Pierre CARMIN 59 FRA 50.6 0.0 50.6  713.09
é% 14  Brett HODGKINS 9 GBR 49.2 0.0 49.2 674.09
= 15 Dieter KUHN 20 AUT  48.7 0.0 48.7 660.17
& 16  Juan-Antonio ALVAREZ 51 COL  48_4 0.0 48.4 651.81
g Magnus JONSSON 100 SWE  48.3 0.0 48.3  649.03
=¥ 18 Moshe GANZI 71 ISR 47.9 0.0 47.9  637.88
a 19 ©Dmitrii YASKEVITCH 108 URS 47.8 0.0 47.8 635.10
=4 20 Stanislav KORNEV 110 URS  47.7 0.0 47.7 ©32.31
gg 21 Gilles CAMBRAY 60 FRA  47.5 0.0 " 47.5 £26.74 :
= 22  Andy MAPPLE : & GBR - 47.0 0.0 47.0 612.81
Eé 23  Mats DAHLBERG 102 SWE  46.6 0.0 46.6 ®01.67
o 24  Alberto CAVANNA 74 ITA 45.3 0.0  45.3  565.46
x 25 Xavier MILL 94 ESP  44.9 0.0 44.9 554.32
Y 26 CGrant COYLE 89 NZL  43.9 0.0 43.9 526.46
O 27 steffen WILD 64 FRG 43.5 0.0 43.5 51532
= 28  Tao WRNG 47 CHN 43.4 0.0 43.4 512.53
29  Patrizio BUZZOTTA 149 ITA 43.1 0.0 43.1 504.18
ﬁﬁ 30  Andres GUDINO 84 MEX 42.9 0.0 42.9 498.61
=z 31 Jean-Eric FREUDIGER 104 SUT 42.9 0.0 42.9 498.61
§ 32  George KOLETSOS 137 GRE 42.8 0.0 42.8 495.82
ke 33 Alfonso GIL 97 ESP  42.8 0.0 42.8 495.82
= 34 Vietor MENENDEZ 82 MEX 42.7 0.0 42.7 493.04
9 . 35 Ard VAN BERGEN 66 HOL 42.6 0.0 42.6 490.25
o 36  Ricardo VAZQUEZ 87 MEX 42.1 0.0 42.1 476.32
g aT Pieter SLOT &7 HOL 42_.0 0.0 42.0 473.54
2, 38  Stephen COCKERAM B8 NZL 41.9 0.0 41.9 470.75
“4 39 Peter BRANDINGER ' 08 SWE 41.7 0.0 41.7 465.18
3 40 Michael WIMMER 23 AUT 41.3 0.0 41.3  454.04
5 41  0la. TOMTER 92 NOR 40.7 0.0 40.7 437.33
o 42  Cormac FITZPATRICK 70 IRL  40.7 0.0 40.7 437.33
Q 43 Matiaz music 118 YUG  40.7 0.0 40.7 437.33
€ 44 Barry GALVIN 69 IRL  40.7 0.0 40.7 437.33
45  Jaret LLEWELLYN 38 CAN  40.5 . 0.0 40.5 431.75
E% 46  Guillermo BERTOQTTO 10 ARG 40.5 0.0 40.5 431.7S
o 47  Andre KARSTEN 121 ZIM 39.6 0.0 39.6 406.69
§ 48  Christian SWOBODA 22 AUT  3B.4 0.0 38.4 373.26
3 % gf shcte o7, DR
g;{:hief Judge”< Ren Berqusson Cal or -ﬁn G e : ?/Ef/g‘
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LADIES OVERALL RESULTS
POSITION NAME SLALOM TRICKS JUMP TOTAL
1 Deena BRUSH 25 UsSA 1000.00 708.95 1000.00 2708.95
2 Karen NEVILLE 16 AUS 920.35 766.36 §99.60 2586.31
i Judy McCLINTOCK-MESSER 40 CAN 911.50 86115 811.24 2583 .89
4 Camille DUVALL 29 USA 991.15 480.64 967.87 2439.66
5 Nataly RUMIANTSEVA 111 URS 814.16 1000.00 622.49 2436.65
& . Joy KELLEY 27 USAR 929.20 583.44 915.66 2428.30
7 hna-Maria CARRASCO 116 Ven 699.12 B47.80 843.37 2390.29
B Philippa ROBERTS 7 GBR 902.65 694.26 751.00 2347 .91
9 FKaren MORSE MBE 5 GBR 893.81 389.85 991.97 2275.63
10 Helena KJELLANDER 99 SWE 9538.05 562.08 759.04 2259.17 ’
11 Marina AMELJANTCHIE 109 URS 716.81 791.77 590.36 2098.89
12 Marie-Pierre SEIGNEUR 62 FRA 858.41 614.15 582.33 2054.89
13 Olga GUBARENED 113 URS 884.96 315.09 843.37 2043.42
14 Claudia GUSENBAUER 13 RUT 884.96 405.87 714.86 2005.69
15 Chantal DE TELDER 63 FRA B8B4.96 518.02 598.39 2001.37
16 Kim WEVILLE 17 AUS 858.41 620.83 518.07 1997.31
17 Susi GRAHAM 41 CAN 752.21 534.05 686.75 1973.01
18 Britta GREBE 21 AUT 778.76 299.07 694.78 1772.61
19 Valerie BEDONMI 105 SUI 716.81 436.58 421.69 1575.08
20 Meili HUANG 46 CHN 663.72 234.98 642.57 1541.27
21 Marlene SANDVAD 57 DEN 663.72 307.08- 526.10 1496.90 .
22 Lene HILDEBRANDT 56 DEN 663.72 308.41 449.80 1421 93
23 Andrea GAETAN 85 MEX 535.82 309.75 562.25 1411.82
24 Kim RICE 123 2IM 601.77 224.30 393.57 1219.64
25 Jianming YANG 44 CHN 566.37 304.41 289.16 1159.94
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LADIES SLALOM FINAL ROUND (START SPEED 18.25 m)

POSITION NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL COMBINEE
SCORE  BUOYS/ROPE SCORE

1 Kim LASKOFF 125 USA* 56.00 1.00 11.25 S5.00 111.00 991.15
2 Camille DUVALL 23 USA 54.50 2.00 11.25 56.00 110.50 991.1S
3 Deena BRUSH 25 USA 53.50 2.50 11.25 56.50 110.00 1000.00
4 Joy KELLEY 27 USA 51.00 4.50 12.00 52.50 103.50 929.20
5 Karen NEVILLE 16 AUS 51.00 4.00 12.00° 52.00 103.00 _920.35
&  Helena KJELLANDER 93 SWE 53.00 2.00 12.00 S50.00 103.00 938.05
7 Philippa ROBERTS 7 GBR 50.50 3.00 12.00 51.00 101.50 902.65
8 - Karen MORSE MBE > GBR 50.50 2.50 12.00 50.50 101.00 893.81
9 Judy McCLINTOCK-MESSER 40 CAN 51.50 1.50 12.00 49.50 101.00 911.50
10  Chantal DE TELDER 63 FRA 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 884.96

Olga GUBARENKO 113 URS 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 50.00 B884.96
.- Claudia GUSENBAUER 19 AUT 50.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 S0.00 884.96
13  Giorgia SEMIGLIA 76 ITA 49.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 49.50 876.11
14 Kim NEVILLE 17 AUS 48.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 858.41

Marie-Pierre SEIGNEUR 62 FRA 48.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 48.50 858.41
16 Ingela FUNDIN 101 SWE 46.50 0.00 0.00 ©0.00 46.50 &23.01
17 Jenifer LEACHMAN 127 UsSA* 46.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 B814.16

Nataly RUMIANTSEVA 111 URS 46.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 46.00 814.16
19 Britta GREBE 21 AUT 44.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 44.00 778.76
20  Susi GRAHAM 41 CAN 42.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 42.50 752.21
21  Marina AMELJANTCHIK 103 URS 40.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 40.50 716.81

Valerie BEDONI 105 SUI 40.50 0.00 0.00 .0.00 40.50 716.81
23 Ana-Maria CARRASCD 116 Ven 39.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 39.50 £99.12
24  Lise ELGESEM 91 NOR 38.00 0.00 0.00 ©0.00 38.00 672.57
25 Marlene SANDVAD 57 DEN 37.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 -37.50 663.72-
) Meili HUANG 46 CHN 37.50 0.00 0.00 0©.00 37.50 663.72

Lene HILDEBRANDT 56 DEN 37.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 37.50 663.72
28  Susana MENENDEZ 83 MEX 36.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 36.00 637.17
23  Kim RICE 123 ZIM 34.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 34.00 &01.77
30 Jianming YANG 44 CHN 32.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 32.00 S66.37
31 Andrea GAETAN 85 MEX 30.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 30.50 539.82
32  Andrea GOELZER 36 BRZ 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 4.00 70.80
33 Karina PEREZ 117 Ven 1.50 0.00 0.00 0.00 1.50 26.55
34  Kim DE MACEDO 42 CAN 0.00 0.00 0.00 ©0.00 0.00 0.00
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LADIES TRICKS FINAL ROUND

POSTTION NAME ROUND 1 ROUND 2 TOTAL COMBINEE
SCORE SCORE
1 Nataly RUMIANTSEVL 111 URS 7490 7180 14670 1000.00
2 Frederique SAVIN 135 FRA* 6500 6180 12e80 867.82
3 Ana-Maria CARRASCO 116 Ven 5860 B350 12210 847 .80
4 Judy McCLINTOCK-MESSER 40 CAN 5450 5540 11990 861.15
5 Karen NEVILLE 16 AUs 5740 5450 11190 T66.36
=} Britt LARSEN - 123 uUsa* 5380 5270 10650 T718.29
7 ' Marina AMELJANTCHTIE 109 URs 3330 4610 10540 791.72
8. Min E 48 CHN 4790 2330 10120 711.62
9 Fhilippa ROBERTS 7 GBR 4710 5200 9910 '694.2¢
10 Deena BRUSH 25 Ush 2310 3530 8840 T08.95
11 Kim NEVILLE 17 AUs 4650 0 4650 620.83
12 Marie-Pierre SEIGNEUR 62 FRA 4600 a 4600 614.15
13 Joy ¥ELLEY 27 usa 4370 V] 4370 5B3.44
14 Helena KJELLANDER 99 SWE 4210 a 4210 562.08
15 Susi GRAHAM 41 CAN 4000 0 4000 234.05
16 Chantal DE TELDER 63 FRA 3880 0 3880 518.02
17 Tawn LARSEN 131 USA* 3830 0 3830 511.35
18 Camille DUVALL 29 UsAa 3800 0 3600 480.64
19 Kim DE MACEDO 42 CREN 3600 Q 3600 480.64
20 Valerie BEDONT 105 s01 3270 0 3270 436.58
21 Claudia GUSENBAUER 19 AUT 3040 0 3040 405.87
22 Karen MORSE MEE 5 GER 2920 o 2920 389 .85
23 Andrea GOELZER J& BRE 27320 0 2790 372.50
24 Olga GUBARENKO 113 UERS 2380 a 2360 315.09
25 Andrea GAETAN 85 MEX 2320 0 2320 309.7%
26 Lene HILDEBRANDT 56 DEN 2310 0 2310 308.41
27 Marlene SANDVAD 57 DEN 2300 ¥] 2300 307.08
28 Jianming YANG 44 CHN 2280 1] 2280 304._41
29 Britta GREBE 21 AuT 2240 0 2240 299.07
30 Susana MEMENDEZ 83 MEX 1840 Q 1840 245 . 66
31 Meilil HUANG 46 CHN 1760 0 1760 234 .98
32 Kim RICE 123 ZIM 1680 0 1680 224 30
33 Lise ELGESEM 91 MOR 800 a 800 106.81
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POSITION HAME ROUND 1 ROUND 7 TOTAL COMEINEE
SCORE SCORE
1 Deena BRUSH 25 USSR  41.9 41.2  83.2 1000.00
p) Karen MORSE MBE 5 GBR 4]1.7 40.4 B2.1 991.97
3 Camille DUVALL 29 Usa 41.1 35.9 81.0 967 .87
4 Lisa SIMONEAD 133 usa* 39.1 40.1 18,2 921.71
5 Joy KELLEY 27 UsSAR 39,7 32.8  79.0 915.86
&  Karen NEVILLE 16 AUS  39.4 3B.4 77.8 B99.&D
7 Olga GUBARENKO 113 URS  38.0 AT:5  T5:%5, - #2397
B Ana-Maria CARRASCO 116 Ven 38.0 36.5 74.5 B843.37
g Judy McCLINTOCK-MESSER 40 CAN 36.6 37.2 T8  Bif.og
10  Helena KJELLANDER 83 SWE  35.9 0.0 135.9  759.p4 5
11  Philippa ROBERTS T GBR 35.7 0.0 35.7 ¥51.00
12 Claudia GUSENBAUER 1% ABUT 34.B 0.0 34.8 714.86
13 Britta GRERE 21 AOT 34.3 0.0 34.3 694,78
14 Susi GRAHAM 41 ChN 34.1 0.0 4.1 636.75
15 Meill HUANG 46 CHN 33.0 0.0 33.0 642.57
16 Nataly RUMIANTSEVA 111 URS 32.5 0.0 32.5 B22.49
17 Giorgia SEMIGLIA T6 ITA  32.1 0.0 32.1 G06.43
18  FKim DE MACEDO 42 CAN  32.0 0.0 33.0 gop.41
19 Chantal DE TELOER B3 FRA 31.9 0.0 31.9 598.39
20 Marina AMELJANTCHIK 109 URS  31.7 YA ¢ SR 7 i R -y R
21 Marie-Pierre SETGNEUR &2 FRA 31.5 0.0 31.5 582 .33 4
22  Andrea GAETAN 85 MEX 31.0 0.0 31.0 s5g2.325
23  Marlene SANDVAD 57 DEN  30.1 0.0 30.3 526.10
24  Kim NEVILLE 17 aUs  29.9 0.6 29.9 518.07
Ingela FUNDIN 101 sWE 29.9 0.0 29.9 518.07
26 Lene HILDEBRANDT 56 DEN 28.2 0.0 28.2 449 _80
27  Valerie BEDONI i05 SuI  27.5 0.0 27.5 421.89
28  Kim RICE 123 z2IM 26.8 0.0  26.8 39357
29 Jianming YANGC 44 CHN 24.2 0.0 24.2 289.16
30 Susana MENENDEZ 83 MEX 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
31 Lise FLGESEM 91 NOR 0.0 0.0 0.0 0.00
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